

**G.R. Case No-1243/2012**

***Order dated:- 28.1.2019***

Today is fixed for Appearance, D/R .

out of 5 accused persons , 3 are present by hajira.

D/r yet not received.

Hence the case is adjourn today for the end of justice.

To -8.7.2019 for appearance , D/R .

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman