

G. R. Case No. 1243/2012

Order dated:-23-12-2019

Today the record is fixed for E/R of W/P/A. Both parties are present. Out of 04 accused persons, 03 accused persons are present.

No E/R of W/P/A of accused Bijoy Bouri has yet returned. Accordingly, issue fresh W/P/A against accused Bijoy Bouri and summons upon CSW 01 at once.

To 07-06-2020 for evidence and E/R of W/P/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman