

GR 1243/2012  
JO Code - WB1390

*Order dated:- 29/10/2022*

Today the record is fixed for evidence.

All accused persons filed a petition for adjournment. Hd. Prayer is allowed.

**PO is on leave and JM 4<sup>th</sup> Court is in charge of this Court.**

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05/05/2023 for evidence ,

*Dict.. & Corr. by me.*

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
I/c Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
I/c Paschim Bardhaman