

GR 1243 of 2012
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-29/06/2024

Today the record is fixed for evidendce.

BCII PO is on leave, Ld JM 06 th is in charge.

02 accused persons are present by filing hajira.

A prayer for calling death report in respect of accused
Meghnath Bauri is filed. Call for death report at once.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 13/12/2024 for evidence and D/R.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)